
 

1st Quarter 2022 Interviews 

 

Monday 01/10/22 

KSYL: Deborah Randolph - Central Louisiana Chamber of Commerce. Talked about efforts the 
Chamber is targeting for 2022. 

 

Tuesday 01/11/22 

KSYL: Pineville Mayor Clarence Fields. The mayors Monthly Pineville Update 

 

Wednesday 01/12/22 

KSYL: US Senator John Kennedy - Talked about latest legislative news in Washington. 

KSYL: LA Central Industry Update  

 

Friday 01/14/22 

KSYL: Heather Cloud - Senator for District 28, covering Acadia, Allen, Avoyelles, Evangeline and St. 
Landry. Legislative Update 

 

Monday 01/17/22 

KSYL: Mike Wynne - Represent the Alexandria Human Relations Commission which is taking 
nominations for their Spirit of the Community Awards. 

 

Wednesday 01/18/22 

KSYL: LA Central Industry Update  

KSYL: La Forestry Association - Talked about the Arbor Day event on Friday, Jan. 21st 

 

Thursday 01/19/22 

KSYL: Major Williford with The Salvation Army – Talked about the groundbreaking for their new shelter. 

KSYL: Julia Letlow -  5th District Congresswoman updated us on legislation she is working on in 
Washington. 

KSYL: US Senator John Kennedy – Legislative Update 



 

Monday 01/24/22 

KSYL: Jennifer Gilchrist - From Louisiana Campaign for Tobacco Free Living. Talked about the City of 
Alexandria 10-year anniversary of going smoke-free. 

 

Tuesday 01/25/22 

KSYL: Alexandria Mayor Jeff Hall – Monthly Alexandria Update 

KQID, KRRV, KZMZ, KKST: Avoyelles Comm of Tourism - Mr. Wilbert talked about upcoming events 

 

Thursday 01/27/22 

KQID: CMN Mediathon (all day) 

KSYL: Gabe Firment - State Rep for District 22 

KSYL, KKST, KRRV: Alexandria Pineville CVB - Sherry Ellington talked about next month’s upcoming 
events! 

 

Friday 01/28/22 

KSYL: Lt. Governor Billy Nungesser – Talked about upcoming events across the state. 

KSYL: Katie LaCaze - From the Cenla Area Agency on Aging 

 

Monday 01/31/22 

KSYL: Daryl Deshotel - State Rep for District 28 to talked about the latest efforts for broadband in Central 
Louisiana. 

KSYL: Pastor Brian Gunter – Talked about Cenla Life March on Feb. 5 

 

Tuesday 02/08/22 

KSYL: Pineville Mayor Clarence Fields The mayors Monthly Pineville Update 

 

Wednesday 02/09/22 

KSYL: Justin Foltz – Johnny Down Rec Update 

KSYL: LA Central Industry Update  

 

Thursday 02/10/22 

KSYL: Rapides Parish Sheriff Mark Woods  

 



Friday 02/11/22 

KSYL: Michelle Purl – United Way.. Discussing 211 Day 

 

Wednesday 02/16/22 

KSYL: LA Central Industry Update  

KSYL: Jeff Powell, Rapides School Superintendent 

 

Friday 02/18/22 

KSYL: Courtney Paige - City of Pineville - details on Pineville's "Light the Night" Mardi Gras parade 

 

Monday 02/21/22 

KSYL: Guest: Dr. Joshua Dara, School of Human Behavior  
  
Two events that celebrated Black History Month: a showing of the 2014 film “Selma. The next evening will 
be a panel discussion on the perspective on Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. and how we have or have not 
realized much of his dream. The event will be held in Guinn Auditorium on Feb. 24 at 6:30 p.m. 
 
Panelists 
for the event include: 
• Dr. Arthur Mazhambe, Business Department • Dr. Henry Robertson, History Department • Dr. Scott 
Pickard, History Department 
• Dr. Frances Powell, School of Human Behavior • Dr. Emmanuel Johnson, School of Human Behavior • 
Dr. Joann Brown, School of Nursing • Professor Victory Lemons, School of Nursing • Dr. Joshua Dara, 
School of Human Behavior 

 

Tuesday 02/22/22 

KSYL: Alexandria Mayor Jeff Hall’s Monthly Visit. 

 

Wednesday 02/23/22 

KSYL: US Senator Bill Cassidy  

KSYL: Jack McFarland, LA Political Hall Of Fame  

 

Thursday 02/24/22 

KSYL: Future of Central State Grounds:  Guests will include State Senator Jay Luneau, Mayor Clarence 
Fields or Chief of Staff Rich Dupree 

 

Friday 02/25/24 

KSYL: Lt. Governor. Billy Nungesser  



 

Monday 02/28/22 

KSYL: State Rep: Lance Harris 

 

Wednesday 03/02/22 

KSYL: Joseph Buzzetta, Homeless Coalition 

All Stations: Alexandria Animal Shelter 

 

Tuesday 03/08/22 

KSYL: Pineville Mayor Clarence Fields’ Monthly Visit 

 

Wednesday 03/09/22 

KSYL: LA Central Industry Update  

KSYL: 5th District US Congresswoman Julia Letlow 

 

Thursday 03/10/22 

KSYL: Adam Lord, Masters in Eastern European History w/ Concentration in Nationalist Movements in 
Ukraine. 

KSYL: James Rachal – Candidate For Mayor Of Pineville  

 

Friday 03/11/22 

KSYL: State Rep John Stefanski - redistricting and local impact. 

KSYL: Stephen Waguespack with LABI - legislative session look ahead 

 

Monday 03/14/22 

KSYL: Rich Dupree – Candidate for Pineville Mayor 

 

Tuesday 03/15/22 

All Stations: Interview-Central LA Community Foundation – Giving Day 

KRRV / KQID: JR League “Cenla Kidfest” 

 

Wednesday 03/16/22 

KSYL: LA Central Industry Update  

KSYL: Jeff Powell, Rapides School Superintendent 



 

Thursday 03/17/22 

KSYL: Dr. Rick Brewer President Louisiana Christian University 

KSYL: Tim Williford – Salvation Army 

KSYL: Mitzie Bayone-Williams – Candidate for Pineville Mayor 

 

Friday 03/18/22 

KSYL: Christy Fredric (Pineville City Council Candidate) 

KSYL: 5th Dist US Congresswoman Julia Letlow – Pineville VA Closing? 

 

Monday 03/21/22 

KSYL: Family Justice Center 

KSYL: Eddie Lashney (Pineville City Council Candidate) 

KSYL: Michelle Purl United Way "Women United" 

 

Tuesday 03/22/22 

KSYL: Alexandria Mayor Jeff Hall’s Monthly Visit 

 

Wednesday 03/23/22 

KSYL: Gloria Hearn (Pineville City Council Candidate) 

 

Thursday 03/24/22 

All Stations: Central LA SHRM Job Fair 

KSYL: Kevin Dorn (Pineville City Council candidate) 

 

Friday 03/25/22 

KSYL: Renee Amar Louisiana Motor Transport Association 

KSYL: Jerry Havens (Pineville City Council Candidate) 

KSYL: Mary Galloway (Pineville City Council candidate) 

 

Tuesday 03/29/22 

KSYL: Ball Mayor Gail Wilking 

 



Wednesday 03/30/22 

KSYL: Town of Woodworth Mayor Butler gave an update on things happening in his community. 

 

Thursday 03/31/22 

KSYL: BJ Gallent, CASA - discussing the need for volunteers.  In addition,  April is Child Abuse 
Prevention Month 

 

Friday 04/01/22 

KSYL: Darrell Basco, Pineville PD 

 

 


